
RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

POINTS
FIN

SPRINT
FAL

SPRINT
FTS

KOM
FAL

KOM
FTS

POINTS
RANK_ID

1A 1 4675221 A+ Alan Curtis 100 0 0 20 35 155 1B

2A 2 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 90 0 0 18 35 143 2B

3A 3B

4A 4B

5A 5B

6A 6B

7A 7B
8A 8B
9A 9B
10A 10B
11A 11B
12A 12B
13A 13B
14A 14B
15A 15B
16A 16B
17A 17B
18A 18B
19A 19B
20A 20B
21A 21B

ZRS  (690 -1000)



POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME
POINTS

FIN
SPRINT

FAL
SPRINT

FTS
KOM
FAL

KOM
FTS

POINTS
RANK_ID

1 2846874 B Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] 80 0 0 16 40 136 1C

2 3427036 B Ulrik Moen-Hansen 100 0 0 13 22 135 2C

3 915347 A David Paul (Team CLS) 90 0 0 19 25 134 3C

4 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 85 0 0 17 13 115 4C

5 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 74 0 0 15 15 104 5C

6 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 77 0 0 10 11 98 6C

7B 7C
8B 8C
9B 9C
10B 10C
11B 11C
12B 12C
13B 13C
14B 14C
15B 15C
16B 16C
17B 17C
18B 18C
19B 19C
20B 20C
21B 21C

ZRS (520 - 690)



POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME
POINTS

FIN
SPRINT

FAL
SPRINT

FTS
KOM
FAL

KOM
FTS

POINTS
RANK_ID

1 3327768 B Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) 100 0 0 20 30 150 1D

2 4209127 B Antonio Bove [INOX] 90 0 0 16 27 133 2D

3 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 85 0 0 16 30 131 3D

4 1842490 B luca briccoli(inox) 77 0 0 15 17 109 4D

5 1120055 B A J (INOX) 80 0 0 13 12 105 5D

6 296309 B Norberto Civardi 74 0 0 10 9 93 6D

7 1237268 C nicola mancini [INOX] 71 0 0 7 7 85 7D
8C 8D
9C 9D
10C 10D
11C 11D
12C 12D
13C 13D
14C 14D
15C 15D
16C 16D
17C 17D
18C 18D
19C 19D
20C 20D
21C 21D

ZRS (350 -520)



POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME
POINTS

FIN
SPRINT

FAL
SPRINT

FTS
KOM
FAL

KOM
FTS

POINTS
RANK_ID

1 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 100 0 0 18 25 143 1E

2 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 85 0 0 17 40 142 2E

3 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 90 0 0 19 25 134 3E

4 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 80 0 0 14 14 108 4E

5D 5E

6D 6E

7D 7E
8D
9D
10D
11D
12D
13D
14D
15D
16D
17D
18D
19D
20D
21D

ZRS (180 - 350)



POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME
POINTS

FIN
SPRINT

FAL
SPRINT

FTS
KOM
FAL

KOM
FTS

POINTS

1 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 100 0 0 20 40 160
2E

3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

ZRS (0 -180)


